LED ACCESSORY
Product Data Sheet
Must not be disposed of in household waste.
SIRO Beschläge- und
Metallwarenfabrik
Spielfeldstraße 12
4452 Ternberg, Austria
Tel . +43 (0)7256.6020.0
Fax . +43 (0)7256.8932
E-Mail office@siro.at
Web . www.siro-light.at
© 2021 All rights
reserved.
SL-DBOX2-6-250
distribution box
PRODUCT FEATURES
» 6-way distribution box for 2-pole connection cables
with MONO connector (white)
» 250 mm AWG 20 cable with MONO connector
(white)
» Maximum 3A
DIMENSIONS
» Housing lenght: ...............................................   32,0 mm
» Housing width: ................................................   58,0 mm
» Housing height: .................................................   10,0 mm
» Cabel and Connector Diameter .....................   6,0 mm
TECHNICAL MARKS
» Cable Pin: .............................................................. 1,3 mm
» Nominal current: ........................................................   3 A
» AWG: .................................................................... 20 AWG
SAFETY AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
» This product is not a toy and is not suitable for children!
» The assembly must be carried out free of tension!
» These products consist of sensitive electronic components and must not be exposed to mechanical stress.
» Do not mount the LED tapes/connectors on moving parts that are subject to tension or torsion. Avoid mechanical
stresses such as kinking, bending or chafing!
» The SIRO LED system is only suitable for indoor use. Unprotected use outdoors is not permitted. Contact with moisture
must be avoided at all costs!